
Permanent Brevet #37 
Submitted by: Graham Fishlock January 2009 

 
Pacific Shoreline 200K 

 
Start/Finish: Shell Gas, Memorial & Hwy 19A, Qualicum Beach 

 

Distance 
(km –
cumulative) 

Turn Route Description Interval 
(Distance) 

  Start: Shell Gas, Memorial & Hwy 19A, Qualicum Beach  

0.0 L Hwy #19A North 59.5 

59.5 SO Hwy #19A at lights (26th Street) 1.5 

61.0 R Hwy #19A at lights (17th Street) 0.3 

61.3 L Hwy #19A (Comox Rd) 1.6 

62.9 R Hwy #19A 37.8 

100.7 L Control: Willow Pt 7-11 0 

100.7 R Hwy #19A South 3.4 

104.1 SO Hwy #19A 34.4 

138.5 L Hwy #19A (Comox Rd) 1.6 

140.1 R Hwy #19A at lights (17th Street) 0.3 

140.4 L Hwy #19A at lights (PetroCan) 1.5 

141.9 SO Hwy #19A at lights (29th Street) 59.5 

0.0 L Hwy #19A North 59.5 

201.4  Finish Control: Shell Gas, Memorial & Hwy 19A, 
Qualicum Beach 

 

 
Note: Ride organizers may make last minute changes because of road closures or other problems. The 
route sheet you receive at the start of the ride is the official one. 
 

R-right   L-left   BR-bear right   BL-bear left   S-straight   SO-straight on   T-turn around 
CO – continue on 


